
Bondy Archery Tournament 2020 - Indoor
AS Bondy Tir à l'arc (2020-BAT)
Palais des sports, 4 avenue Marx Dormoy 93140 BONDY, Du 04-01-2020 au 05-01-2020
Juges: BOURDIN PATRICK, BONNEFOY JEREMY, BORDIER PASCAL, BOUTRY ALAIN (AA), BUJON MARTINE (TU. Cdt), CHABROL CATHERINE (Cdt), FOUCHEREAU BRUNO (Cdt), GAUTRIN BEATRICE, HAVEL GILBERT (Noct), HILLAIRET ANTHONY, MAURICE CATHERINE (TU. Cdt), MORERE GILLES, OSTROWSKI JEAN
Jury d'appel: HAVEL GILBERT, ROGAZY BERENGERE, SOLIGNAC HERVE
Comité d'Organisation: Antoine ANEST, Florian LACOUME, Nicolas GAUDRON, Antoine ANEST, Florian LACOUME, Carole LECLERC, Vincent RIO, Antoine ANEST, Mélanie RIO, Marc LECLERC

Tournoi Adultes Principal Classique Femme

T# 1

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

1
32

GUY Oceane
POULARD Sarah

Brienon/armancon

Montreuil 1Er

6
0

T# 2

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

17
16

STEYLAERTS Esther
BRUNET Sabine

Team Belgium

Jussy

5
6

7
9*

T# 3

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

9
24

DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde
RAYMOND Marion

Neuilly Sur Marne

Mulhouse Cab

6
0

T# 4

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

25
8

BODDAERT Emilie
SCHEPPERS Madison

Rueil Malmaison Star

Neuves Maisons

2
6

T# 5

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

5
28

DESVIGNES Lauranne
NGUYEN Stephanie

Arcis Sur Aube

Buc

6
0

T# 6

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

21
12

SERVEILLE Aline
CHAMBRIN Mélanie

Massy

Brienon/armancon

4
6

T# 7

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

13
20

GALIEGT Mathilde
AMIOT Nathalya

Nanteuil Le Haudouin

Cherbourg En Cotenti

6
0

T# 8

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

29
4

LACREUSE Isabelle
BLONDEL Elisa

La Rabateliere

Cherbourg En Cotenti

0
6

T# 9

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

3
30

NOLLOT Oceane
SNELS Els

Carquefou

Ice

6
0

T# 10

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

19
14

FIALON Sandrine
LHOUTELLIER Laura

Boe

Issy Les Moulineaux

6
0

T# 11

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

11
22

BROUSSE Aurelie
CREACH Florence

Acheres

Issy Les Moulineaux

7
1

T# 12

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

27
6

DELUMEAU Leopoldine
PITARD Aurelie

Saint Ouen L'aumone

Tinteniac

3
7

T# 13

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

7
26

FOUACE-PEOUX Alexandra
OUDET Lea

Cherbourg En Cotenti

Issy Les Moulineaux

6
4

T# 14

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

23
10

JACOBS Christine
VIVES Marion

Mvv

Pordic

6
5

8
7

T# 15

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

15
18

PARFAIT Helene
FOURMONT Magali

Vivieres

Saint Germain Sur Mo

4
6

T# 16

05-01-2020 @ 08:45

31
2

THOMAS Lucie
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla

St Quentin

Rueil Malmaison Star

0
6

T# 17 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Guy O.
Brunet S.

5
1

T# 18 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Didierlaurent C.
Scheppers M.

6
4

T# 19 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Desvignes L.
Chambrin M.

4
6

T# 20 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Galiegt M.
Blondel E.

5
6

8
9

T# 21 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Nollot O.
Fialon S.

4
6

T# 22 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Brousse A.
Pitard A.

5
6

8
10*

T# 23 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Fouace-Peoux A.
Jacobs C.

6
0

T# 24 05-01-2020 @ 09:25

Fourmont M.
Touraine-Helias K.

4
6

T# 17 @ 10:45

Guy O.
Didierlaurent C.

6
2

T# 18 @ 10:45

Chambrin M.
Blondel E.

6
2

T# 19 @ 10:45

Fialon S.
Pitard A.

7
3

T# 20 @ 10:45

Fouace-Peoux A.
Touraine-Helias K.

1
7

T# 17 @ 11:20

T# 18

Guy O.
Chambrin M.

5
5

*

T# 19 @ 11:20

T# 20

Fialon S.
Touraine-Helias K.

2
6

Bronze
T# 17 @ 11:55

T# 18

Chambrin M.
Fialon S.

2
6

Finale Or
T# 19 @ 11:55

T# 20

Guy O.
Touraine-Helias K.

4
6
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Bondy Archery Tournament 2020 - Indoor
AS Bondy Tir à l'arc (2020-BAT)
Palais des sports, 4 avenue Marx Dormoy 93140 BONDY, Du 04-01-2020 au 05-01-2020
Juges: BOURDIN PATRICK, BONNEFOY JEREMY, BORDIER PASCAL, BOUTRY ALAIN (AA), BUJON MARTINE (TU. Cdt), CHABROL CATHERINE (Cdt), FOUCHEREAU BRUNO (Cdt), GAUTRIN BEATRICE, HAVEL GILBERT (Noct), HILLAIRET ANTHONY, MAURICE CATHERINE (TU. Cdt), MORERE GILLES, OSTROWSKI JEAN
Jury d'appel: HAVEL GILBERT, ROGAZY BERENGERE, SOLIGNAC HERVE
Comité d'Organisation: Antoine ANEST, Florian LACOUME, Nicolas GAUDRON, Antoine ANEST, Florian LACOUME, Carole LECLERC, Vincent RIO, Antoine ANEST, Mélanie RIO, Marc LECLERC

Tournoi Adultes Principal Classique Femme

Pos. Athlète Clubs / Pays Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale Or

1 790797M TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla 892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 565-02 6 6 7 6 6

2 754253R GUY Oceane 289107 Brienon/armancon 579-01 6 5 6 5 4

3 803111X FIALON Sandrine 1047144 Boe 524-19 6 6 7 2 6

4 909584D CHAMBRIN Mélanie 289107 Brienon/armancon 543-12 6 6 6 5 2

5 748022T PITARD Aurelie 335056 Tinteniac 557-06 7 6 (135) 3

6 384972Y DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde 893225 Neuilly Sur Marne 549-09 6 6 (110) 2

7 637215A BLONDEL Elisa 950072 Cherbourg En Cotentin 560-04 6 6 (106) 2

8 277764T FOUACE-PEOUX Alexandra 950072 Cherbourg En Cotentin 557-07 6 6 (99) 1

9 751182C BROUSSE Aurelie 878111 Acheres 543-11 7 5

9 681237A BRUNET Sabine 702022 Jussy 535-16 6 1

9 611215P DESVIGNES Lauranne 610019 Arcis Sur Aube 557-05 6 4

9 604129M FOURMONT Magali 877040 Saint Germain Sur Morin 526-18 6 4

9 642538L GALIEGT Mathilde 760224 Nanteuil Le Haudouin 541-13 6 5

9 117008 JACOBS Christine 000007 Mvv 514-23 6 0

9 877936D NOLLOT Oceane 1244009 Carquefou 563-03 6 4

9 626420S SCHEPPERS Madison 654091 Neuves Maisons 554-08 6 4

17 668555R AMIOT Nathalya 950072 Cherbourg En Cotentin 522-20 0

17 853126L BODDAERT Emilie 892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 510-25 2

17 728099M CREACH Florence 892203 Issy Les Moulineaux 520-22 1

17 869147A DELUMEAU Leopoldine 895292 Saint Ouen L'aumone 510-27 3

17 795191N LACREUSE Isabelle 1285114 La Rabateliere 505-29 0

17 789270C LHOUTELLIER Laura 892203 Issy Les Moulineaux 539-14 0

17 790373B NGUYEN Stephanie 878114 Buc 507-28 0

17 855026B OUDET Lea 892203 Issy Les Moulineaux 510-26 4

17 699554K PARFAIT Helene 702086 Vivieres 537-15 4

17 717957N POULARD Sarah 893214 Montreuil 1Er 500-32 0

17 798797H RAYMOND Marion 668187 Mulhouse Cab 511-24 0

17 440431E SERVEILLE Aline 891169 Massy 521-21 4

17 117122 SNELS Els 000005 Ice 505-30 0

17 9900010 STEYLAERTS Esther 000009 Team Belgium 529-17 5

17 911613J THOMAS Lucie 702061 St Quentin 500-31 0

17 685391R VIVES Marion 322015 Pordic 545-10 5

33 885506G CHAUVOT Valerie 1244009 Carquefou 498-33

34 443075D MALARD Vanessa 654091 Neuves Maisons 492-34

35 333721R PETIT Tiphaine 335056 Tinteniac 490-35

36 935847A VILLAUME Catherine 878111 Acheres 487-36

37 790182U MEUNIER Nadine 760148 Ivors 484-37

38 942293G HOOHS Florence 1166191 Perpignan 484-38

39 698110R LEROI Eloise 976130 Notre Dame De Gravenchon 482-39

40 609443N CARLIER Aurelie 976130 Notre Dame De Gravenchon 462-40

41 704856Y LEMYRE Melissande 878114 Buc 461-41

42 806250J LACREUSE Alexia 1285114 La Rabateliere 448-42

43 726385Z POUPARD Valerie 877074 Savigny Le Temple 442-43

44 726334U LOPES Alexandrine 436059 Chateauroux 433-44

45 834498N GUILBERT Celine 927040 Beaumont Le Roger Risle 432-45

46 813724H ALLIAS Francoise 322015 Pordic 430-46

47 851040U JEAN LAURENT Viviane 877074 Savigny Le Temple 416-47

48 961382F VACHER Pascale 221018 Semur En Auxois 403-48

49 936682H DORENGE Prescilia 894249 Chevilly Larue 351-49

50 948818Z TASSIN Yamina 892196 Colombes 303-50

51 787656Y GERARDIN Laurence 895274 Sannois 219-51
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